
www.crowneplaza.com/newdelhi-okhla

TEA LOUNGE



ACHARI PANEER ROLL 

MATAR CASHEW SAMOSA 
Mashed Potato, Green Peas, Cashew Nuts, Deep Fried

THAI CURRY CHICKEN SERVED WITH
STEAMED RICE 

CHEESE TOAST 
White Bread Slice, Gratinated Mozzarella, Bell Pepper BURGER 

Veg/Crumbed Chicken Breast Potato Wedges, Cajun
Spice, Grilled Tomato, Lettuce

CROWNE CLUB VEG SANDWICH
(WHOLE WHEAT/WHITE BREAD)
Tomato, Cucumber, Lettuce, Cheddar Cheese

BAKERY BASKET 
Croissant/Plain Muuffin/Chocolate Muffin/Danish

SEASONAL FRESH FRUIT PLATTER (4 TYPES)
CHIA SEEDS BREAKFAST POTS (CHIA POTS)
VEGETABLES UPMA 

WOK TOSSED GARLIC VEGETABLES
FRENCH FRIES 

120
120 

12
0 

330 

12
0 

918 

429
332 

425 

290 

120

250 

275

189/577/407 

340
150
220 

280         1025/853/1042/723 

575

549

425
299

549
499
499

449

549 

549 

999 

PAN FRIED NOODLE VEGETABLES 
Pan Fried Crispy Noodle 

THAI CURRY VEG SERVED WITH 
STEAMED RICE 

GREEN SALAD 

CROWNE CLUB NON-VEG SANDWICH
(WHOLE WHEAT/WHITE BREAD)
Crisp Bacon, Grilled Chicken, Fried Egg

PICKLED VEGGIE FOCACCIA SANDWICH
(Vegan/G) 

430 

180 

340 

330 

240 

400 

180
180
180 

37 

65
93
92 

223 

951 

557/520 

356/525 

475

975

425
425
325

899

999

577/636 799/899

799 

Serving Size
gm

Calorie per
serving kcal

Price

in Black Bean Sauce

Serving Size
gm

Calorie per
serving kcal

Price

BOWLS
(1100 hrs to 2200 hrs)

SMALL PLATES

All DAY MENU
(1100 hrs to 2200 hrs)

BREAKFAST SELECTION
(0800 hrs to 1200 hrs) 

SIDES
(1100 hrs to 2200 hrs)

SANDWICHES AND BURGERS
(1100 hrs to 2200 hrs)

152 
150 
331 

CHOICE OF EGGS TO ORDER 
Fried Egg/Poached Egg/Omelette
Served with two sliced breads

CHEESY PESTO PUFF
FRESH FRUIT TART 

V

V

V

V

Milk
Sesame Seeds

Fish
Molluscs Cereals Containing Gluten

Peanuts
Celery

Chef’s Special Vegan

 Lupin
Sulphur dioxide Crustaceans

Milk
Sesame Seeds

Fish
Molluscs Cereals Containing Gluten

Peanuts
Celery

Chef’s Special Vegan

 Lupin
Sulphur dioxide Crustaceans

V V

All Prices are in INR. Government taxes as applicable. Service Charge is voluntary. Please inform the order taker about any food allergies or food intolerance. All Prices are in INR. Government taxes as applicable. Service Charge is voluntary. Please inform the order taker about any food allergies or food intolerance.



43 

GREEN TEA
JASMINE TEA
DARJEELING TEA
ASSAM TEA
EARL GREY
CHAMOMILE
ENGLISH BREAKFAST
MASALA CHAI
GINGER TEA
PEPPERMINT TEA
FLAVORED ICED TEA 

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
450 

2.48
0.007
2.78
1.88
2.21
0.02
2.21
2.22
2.22

0.002 

349
349
349
349
349
349
349
349
349
349
349

PERRIER
SEASONAL FRESH FRUIT JUICE
RED BULL
AERATED DRINKS
TONIC WATER
GINGER ALE
PRESERVED JUICE
SODA
VEEN (STILL/SPARKLING) 

750/330 
330
250
300
300
300
300
300
660 

 0
289

112.5
132
108
108
104
108

0 

650/450 
450 
400 
400 
400 
400 
300 
300

275/300

(1500 hrs to 1830 hrs)

(1100 hrs to 2200 hrs)

(0800 hrs to 2200 hrs)

LARGE PLATES

DELICIOUS AFTERNOON -TEA

BEVERAGE

SELECTION OF TEA

SHREDDED CHICKEN IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE
WITH HAKKA NOODLES
Fried Chicken, Black Bean Sauce, Seasonal
Vegetables, Veg Hakka Noodles

AJWAINI TAWA FISH 
Caraway Seeds Flavoured, Fish Slice, Pan
Seared

TOFU BEAN IN HUNAN SAUCE
WITH STEAMED RICE 

FETTUCCINI POMODORO 
Ribbon Shaped Pasta, Tomato Sauce

320 

320 

300 

390 

155 

310 

313 

285 

899

999

1099

1099 

Soya Curd, Spicy Hunan Sauce, Jasmine Rice

Serving Size
gm

Calorie per
serving kcal

Price

V

VEGETABLE GRILLED FOCACCIA SANDWICH

ASSORTED PAKODE 
Gram Flour, Onion, Potato, Paneer Deep Fried

CHICKEN MUSHROOM QUICHE 

180

250 

160 432 

372

487 

725

549

330 

DESSERTS

CHOICE OF ICE CREAM 
Vanilla / Strawberry / Chocolate / Butter Scotch / Coffee 

MUD CAKE WITH ICE CREAM 
FRESH FRUIT PLATTER
LEMON TART 

160 262/262/408/ 
331/350

180
340
120 

498
152
332 

599
449
299

599 

V

SELECTION OF CAKES

CAKE OF THE DAY (M/E)  
Fresh Fruit Cake

FRENCH HEART SPECIALS (M/E)  
Chocolate Truffle Cake

SELECTION OF TEA CAKES (M/E) 125 

1000 

1000 

625 

2737 

2806 

325

2099

2099

Serving Size
gm

Calorie per
serving kcal

Price

Milk
Sesame Seeds

Fish
Molluscs Cereals Containing Gluten

Peanuts
Celery

Chef’s Special Vegan

 Lupin
Sulphur dioxide Crustaceans

Milk
Sesame Seeds

Fish
Molluscs Cereals Containing Gluten

Peanuts
Celery

Chef’s Special Vegan

 Lupin
Sulphur dioxide Crustaceans

V V

All Prices are in INR. Government taxes as applicable. Service Charge is voluntary. Please inform the order taker about any food allergies or food intolerance. All Prices are in INR. Government taxes as applicable. Service Charge is voluntary. Please inform the order taker about any food allergies or food intolerance.



ESPRESSO (SINGLE, DOUBLE)
MACCHIATO 
CAPPUCCINO 
CAFÉ MOCHA 
BLACK COFFEE/AMERICANO
CAFÉ LATTE 
DECAFFEINATED COFFEE
HOT CHOCOLATE 
COLD COFFEE 
FLAT WHITE 

45/90 0.01/0.02 
90

330
330
330
330
330
330
450
330 

36
224
231
0.03
189
09

334
616
189 

349
349
349
349
349
349
349
349
349
349 

SELECTION OF COFFEES

SELECTION OF LOOSE-LEAF TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
EARL GREY
DARJEELING TEA
ASSAM TEA
GREEN TEA
CHAMOMILE
PEPPERMINT TEA
MASALA TEA
fRUIT TEA
DECAFFEINATED TEA 

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200 

2.21
2.21
2.78
1.88
2.48
0.02

0.002
2.22
2.21
1.90 

349
349
349
349
349
349
349
349
349
349

Serving Size
gm

Calorie per
serving kcal

Price

Milk
Sesame Seeds

Fish
Molluscs Cereals Containing Gluten

Peanuts
Celery

Chef’s Special Vegan

 Lupin
Sulphur dioxide Crustaceans

Milk
Sesame Seeds

Fish
Molluscs Cereals Containing Gluten

Peanuts
Celery

Chef’s Special Vegan

 Lupin
Sulphur dioxide Crustaceans

V V

All Prices are in INR. Government taxes as applicable. Service Charge is voluntary. Please inform the order taker about any food allergies or food intolerance. All Prices are in INR. Government taxes as applicable. Service Charge is voluntary. Please inform the order taker about any food allergies or food intolerance.


