

TEA LOUNGE

CROWNE PLAZA®
— BY IHG —

Today New Delhi Okhla

www.crowneplaza.com/newdelhi-okhla

BREAKFAST SELECTION

(0800 hrs to 1200 hrs)

	Serving Size gm	Calorie per serving kcal	Price
SEASONAL FRESH FRUIT PLATTER (4 TYPES)	340	152	549
CHIA SEEDS BREAKFAST POTS (CHIA POTS)	150	150	499
VEGETABLES UPMA	220	331	499
BAKERY BASKET	280	1025/853/1042/723	449
Croissant/Plain Muuffin/Chocolate Muffin/Danish			

All DAY MENU

(1100 hrs to 2200 hrs)

SMALL PLATES

ACHARI PANEER ROLL	120	275	575
CHOICE OF EGGS TO ORDER	250	189/577/407	549
Fried Egg/Poached Egg/Omelette Served with two sliced breads			
MATAR CASHEW SAMOSA	120	425	549
Mashed Potato, Green Peas, Cashew Nuts, Deep Fried			
CHEESE TOAST	120	290	549
White Bread Slice, Gratinated Mozzarella, Bell Pepper			
CHEESY PESTO PUFF	120	429	425
FRESH FRUIT TART	120	332	299

BOWLS

(1100 hrs to 2200 hrs)

THAI CURRY CHICKEN SERVED WITH STEAMED RICE	330	918	999
--	-----	-----	-----

	Serving Size gm	Calorie per serving kcal	Price
PAN FRIED NOODLE VEGETABLES	340	223	975
Pan Fried Crispy Noodle in Black Bean Sauce			
THAI CURRY VEG SERVED WITH STEAMED RICE	330	951	899

SIDES

(1100 hrs to 2200 hrs)

GREEN SALAD	180	65	425
WOK TOSSED GARLIC VEGETABLES	180	93	425
FRENCH FRIES	180	92	325

SANDWICHES AND BURGERS

(1100 hrs to 2200 hrs)

CROWNE CLUB NON-VEG SANDWICH	240	356/525	999
(WHOLE WHEAT/WHITE BREAD)			
Crisp Bacon, Grilled Chicken, Fried Egg			
BURGER	430	577/636	799/899
Veg/Crumbed Chicken Breast Potato Wedges, Cajun Spice, Grilled Tomato, Lettuce			
CROWNE CLUB VEG SANDWICH	400	557/520	799
(WHOLE WHEAT/WHITE BREAD)			
Tomato, Cucumber, Lettuce, Cheddar Cheese			
PICKLED VEGGIE FOCACCIA SANDWICH	180	37	475
(Vegan/G)			

Veg Non-Veg Healthy Chef's Special Vegan

ALLERGENS

Milk Fish Nuts Peanuts Soy Lupin Egg
 Sesame Seeds Molluscs Cereals Containing Gluten Celery Mustard Sulphur dioxide Crustaceans

Veg Non-Veg Healthy Chef's Special Vegan

ALLERGENS

Milk Fish Nuts Peanuts Soy Lupin Egg
 Sesame Seeds Molluscs Cereals Containing Gluten Celery Mustard Sulphur dioxide Crustaceans

LARGE PLATES
(1100 hrs to 2200 hrs)

	Serving Size gm	Calorie per serving kcal	Price
TOFU BEAN IN HUNAN SAUCE WITH STEAMED RICE	320	155	1099
Soya Curd, Spicy Hunan Sauce, Jasmine Rice			
SHREDDED CHICKEN IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE WITH HAKKA NOODLES	390	313	1099
Fried Chicken, Black Bean Sauce, Seasonal Vegetables, Veg Hakka Noodles			
FETTUCCINI POMODORO	300	285	999
Ribbon Shaped Pasta, Tomato Sauce			
AJWAINI TAWA FISH	320	310	899
Caraway Seeds Flavoured, Fish Slice, Pan Seared			

DELICIOUS AFTERNOON -TEA
(1500 hrs to 1830 hrs)

VEGETABLE GRILLED FOCACCIA SANDWICH	180	372	725
ASSORTED PAKODE	250	487	549
Gram Flour, Onion, Potato, Paneer Deep Fried			
CHICKEN MUSHROOM QUICHE	160	432	330

DESSERTS

CHOICE OF ICE CREAM	160	262/262/408/ 331/350	599
Vanilla / Strawberry / Chocolate / Butter Scotch / Coffee			
MUD CAKE WITH ICE CREAM	180	498	599
FRESH FRUIT PLATTER	340	152	449
LEMON TART	120	332	299

SELECTION OF CAKES

	Serving Size gm	Calorie per serving kcal	Price
CAKE OF THE DAY (M/E)	1000	2737	2099
Fresh Fruit Cake			
FRENCH HEART SPECIALS (M/E)	1000	2806	2099
Chocolate Truffle Cake			
SELECTION OF TEA CAKES (M/E)	125	625	325

BEVERAGE
(0800 hrs to 2200 hrs)

PERRIER	750/330	0	650/450
SEASONAL FRESH FRUIT JUICE	330	289	450
RED BULL	250	112.5	400
AERATED DRINKS	300	132	400
TONIC WATER	300	108	400
GINGER ALE	300	108	400
PRESERVED JUICE	300	104	300
SODA	300	108	300
VEEN (STILL/SPARKLING)	660	0	275/300

SELECTION OF TEA

GREEN TEA	200	2.48	349
JASMINE TEA	200	0.007	349
DARJEELING TEA	200	2.78	349
ASSAM TEA	200	1.88	349
EARL GREY	200	2.21	349
CHAMOMILE	200	0.02	349
ENGLISH BREAKFAST	200	2.21	349
MASALA CHAI	200	2.22	349
GINGER TEA	200	2.22	349
PEPPERMINT TEA	200	0.002	349
FLAVORED ICED TEA	450	43	349

Veg Non-Veg Healthy Chef's Special Vegan

ALLERGENS

Milk Sesame Seeds Fish Molluscs Nuts Peanuts Soy Cereals Containing Gluten Celery Mustard Lupin Egg Crustaceans Sulphur dioxide

Veg Non-Veg Healthy Chef's Special Vegan

ALLERGENS

Milk Sesame Seeds Fish Molluscs Nuts Peanuts Soy Cereals Containing Gluten Celery Mustard Lupin Egg Crustaceans Sulphur dioxide

SELECTION OF LOOSE-LEAF TEA

	Serving Size gm	Calorie per serving kcal	Price
ENGLISH BREAKFAST	200	2.21	349
EARL GREY	200	2.21	349
DARJEELING TEA	200	2.78	349
ASSAM TEA	200	1.88	349
GREEN TEA	200	2.48	349
CHAMOMILE	200	0.02	349
PEPPERMINT TEA	200	0.002	349
MASALA TEA	200	2.22	349
FRUIT TEA	200	2.21	349
DECAFFEINATED TEA	200	1.90	349

SELECTION OF COFFEES

ESPRESSO (SINGLE, DOUBLE)	45/90	0.01/0.02	349
MACCHIATO	90	36	349
CAPPUCCINO	330	224	349
CAFÉ MOCHA	330	231	349
BLACK COFFEE/AMERICANO	330	0.03	349
CAFÉ LATTE	330	189	349
DECAFFEINATED COFFEE	330	09	349
HOT CHOCOLATE	330	334	349
COLD COFFEE	450	616	349
FLAT WHITE	330	189	349

Veg Non-Veg Healthy Chef's Special Vegan

ALLERGENS

Milk Sesame Seeds Fish Molluscs Nuts Peanuts Cereals Containing Gluten Celery Soy Mustard Lupin Crustaceans Egg Sulphur dioxide

Veg Non-Veg Healthy Chef's Special Vegan

ALLERGENS

Milk Sesame Seeds Fish Molluscs Nuts Peanuts Cereals Containing Gluten Celery Soy Mustard Lupin Crustaceans Egg Sulphur dioxide